TUSB
Part No. Finish Size W (mm) WT (mm) T (mm) Weight
TUSB050 HG 50mm 50 154 3 0.10
TUSB075 HG 75mm 50 154 3 0.11
TUSB100 HG 100mm 50 154 3 0.13
TUSB150 HG 150mm 50 154 3 0.32
TUSB225 HG 225mm 50 154 3 0.47
TUSB300 HG 300mm 50 154 3 0.57
TUSB450 HG 450mm 50 154 3 0.76
TUSB600 HG 600mm 50 154 3 0.94